Range: 10 - 240"
    E-Z FIT DOUBLE CHAIN CLAMPS
           Ultra heavy duty double chain reforming alignment clamp
The E-Z Double Chain Clamp is an extra heavy duty clamp
designed for alignment and reforming of pipes and vessels up
to 20' (6M) with up to schedule 80 wall thickness. The double
chain clamp will align pipes with any wall schedule.
Our specialised triple jackscrew heavy duty jackbars and double

Optional:
• Torque wrench
• Carbon or stainless steel spacing screws
• Additional jackbars and Jackscrews
• Additional Chain
Sizes Available
PART NO.
PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NUMBER OF
JACKBARS
NUMBER OF
MAIN BLOCKS
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
ES-EZDCC10-36 10 - 36" / 254 - 915mm 9 1 100kg / 220lbs
ES-EZDCC10-36 SS 10 - 36" / 254 - 915mm 9 1 100kg / 220lbs
ES-EZDCC10-48 10 - 48" / 254 - 1220mm 12 1 126kg / 278lbs
ES-EZDCC10-48 SS 10 - 48" / 254 - 1220mm 12 1 126kg / 278lbs
ES-EZDCC10-54 10 - 54" / 254 - 1375mm 14 1 136kg / 300lbs
ES-EZDCC10-54 SS 10 - 54" / 254 - 1375mm 14 1 136kg / 300lbs
ES-EZDCC10-60 10 - 60" / 254 - 1525mm 16 1 149kg / 328lbs
ES-EZDCC10-60 SS 10 - 60" / 254 - 1525mm 16 1 149kg / 328lbs
ES-EZDCC10-72 10 - 72" / 254 - 1830mm 20 1 176kg / 387lbs
ES-EZDCC10-72 SS 10 - 72" / 254 - 1830mm 20 1 176kg / 387lbs
ES-EZDCC10-84 10 - 84" / 254 - 2135mm 24 1 200kg / 442lbs
ES-EZDCC10-84 SS 10 - 84" / 254 - 2135mm 24 2 200kg / 442lbs
ES-EZDCC10-96 10 - 96" / 254 - 2440mm 28 2 226kg / 498lbs
ES-EZDCC10-96 SS 10 - 96" / 254 - 2440mm 28 2 226kg / 498lbs
ES-EZDCC10-108 10 - 108" / 254 - 2745mm 32 2 251kg / 554lbs
ES-EZDCC10-108 SS 10 - 108" / 254 - 2745mm 32 2 251kg / 554lbs
ES-EZDCC10-120 10 - 120" / 254 - 3050mm 36 2 277kg / 610lbs
ES-EZDCC10-120 SS 10 - 120" / 254 - 3050mm 36 2 277kg / 610lbs
ES-EZDCC10-132 10 - 132" / 254 - 3355mm 39 2 299kg / 660lbs
ES-EZDCC10-132 SS 10 - 132" / 254 - 3355mm 39 2 299kg / 660lbs
ES-EZDCC10-144 10 - 144" / 254 - 3715mm 42 2 322kg / 710lbs
ES-EZDCC10-144 SS 10 - 144" / 254 - 3715mm 42 2 322kg / 710lbs
ES-EZDCC10-168 10 - 168" / 254 - 4270mm 48 3 367kg / 810lbs
ES-EZDCC10-168 SS 10 - 168" / 254 - 4270mm 48 3 367kg / 810lbs
ES-EZDCC10-192 10 - 192" / 254 - 4880mm 54 3 410kg / 910lbs
ES-EZDCC10-192 SS 10 - 192" / 254 - 4880mm 54 3 410kg / 910lbs
ES-EZDCC10-216 10 - 216" / 254 - 5490mm 60 3 455kg / 1010lbs
ES-EZDCC10-216 SS 10 - 216" / 254 - 5490mm 60 3 455kg / 1010lbs
ES-EZDCC10-240 10 - 240" / 254 - 6100mm 66 3 500kg / 1110lbs
ES-EZDCC10-240 SS 10 - 240" / 254 - 6100mm 66 3 500kg / 1110lbs
* Larger sizes available upon request